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Custom Aluminum Alloy Mouse Pads

These sleek mouse pads combine modern aesthetics with durability, making them a perfect

addition to any office or gaming setup. With the ability to personalize them to your taste, you

can create a workspace that reflects your unique style.

Product
Shape

Size

Colors
Mouse Pad Thickness
Mouse Pad Material

Minimum Qty

Custom Aluminum Alloy Mouse Pads
Rectangle, Round

6.2"x7,7"x8.5" 9.5"x12", 8"

Black, Gold, Rose Gold, Silver
Cloth
Aluminum Alloy

50



Digital Proof

Rectangle Price on (P)

Size / Qty 50
6.2" x 7" $17.90
7" x 8.5" $18.84

9.5" x 12" $22.36

Round Price on (P)

Size / Qty 50

8" $24.46

100
$16.44
$17.92

$20.58

100

$18.82

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days
50 - 99

100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 1999

2000+

ShippingTime Charges

Qty / Days
50 - 99
100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999

1000 - 1999

10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

250
$15.02
$15.84

$18.78

250

$17.18

$20(P) (Required)

7 Days
$68.90
$84.80
$84.80

$95.00

500
$13.60
$14.86

$17.64

500

$16.14

$131.00

$131.00

1000
$12.16
$12.78

$15.18

1000

$13.90

5 Days
$63.90
$82.80
$82.80
$93.00
$129.00

$129.00

2 Days
$45.60
$53.70
$53.70
$85.50

$128.00

2000
$11.28
$11.90

$13.60

2000

$12.92



2000+ Free $128.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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