

Custom Aluminum Alloy Mouse Pads



These sleek mouse pads combine modern aesthetics with durability, making them a perfect addition to any office or gaming setup. With the ability to personalize them to your taste, you can create a workspace that reflects your unique style.

Custom Aluminum Alloy Mouse Pads
Rectangle, Round
6.2" x 7, 7" x 8.5", 9.5" x 12", 8"
Black, Gold, Rose Gold, Silver
Cloth
Aluminum Alloy
50

Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)
	. , , , , ,

Rectangle Price on (P)

Size / Qty	50	100	250	500	1000	2000
6.2" x 7"	\$17.90	\$16.44	\$15.02	\$13.60	\$12.16	\$11.28
7" x 8.5"	\$18.84	\$17.92	\$15.84	\$14.86	\$12.78	\$11.90
9.5" x 12"	\$22.36	\$20.58	\$18.78	\$17.64	\$15.18	\$13.60

Round Price on (P)

Size / Qty	50	100	250	500	1000	2000
8"	\$24.46	\$18.82	\$17.18	\$16.14	\$13.90	\$12.92

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$68.90	\$63.90
100 - 249	Free	\$84.80	\$82.80
250 - 499	Free	\$84.80	\$82.80
500 - 999	Free	\$95.00	\$93.00
1000 - 1999	Free	\$131.00	\$129.00
2000+	Free	\$131.00	\$129.00

ShippingTime Charges

Qty / Days	4 Days	2 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$45.60
100 - 249	Free	\$53.70
250 - 499	Free	\$53.70
500 - 999	Free	\$85.50
1000 - 1999	Free	\$128.00

2000+	Free	\$128.00	
*All shipping an	d production charges are	on NET	